    04578407
Edition 3
August 2008
RS2( )B - ( ) - ( ) Random Orbital Sander Exploded Diagram
7
6
9
3

20 Rear End Plate 04648945
* Not included with tool.
How to order a Sander
Tool
Random
Horsepower
2 = (.20)
Shroud
L = Long
S = Short
Pad Type
V = Vinyl 1 = 3/16”
2 = 3/32”
Pad Size
3 = 3.5” Pad
Sander Type
C = Central Vacuum
P = Plain
V = Venturi
Tool
Generation
Orbital Sander
Throw
6 = 6” Pad
5 = 5” Pad
ARO Elite and Jet Vac Model Identi�cation Guide
RS X B X X X __ X2
Parts and Maintenance
When the life of the tool has expired, it is recommended that the tool be disassembled, degreased and parts be separated by material so